MOB PHONE SERVICE PROVIDERS CAMPAIGN - June 2016
ISP RESPONSES from 16 June 16 onwards

Data gathered by Soroptimists UK and prepared by Purple Teardrop Campaign June - Aug 2016

Rl)ea::tvecl Club/Org/Indiv Host Network and Responses Question 1, 2,3
Vodafone EE Telefonica (02) 3 Mobile i
Letter| Reply No| Letter| Reply No| Letter| Reply No| Letter|[ Reply Nof ::
Sent| Rcvd| reply Sent| recvd| reply sent| recvd| reply sent| recvd| replyf
16-Jun-16 [SI Nottingham (Midland East) 1 1
25-Jun-16 (Sl Poole (Southern Eng) 2 2 3 3 1 1
13-Jul-16 |SI Ipswich (London Anglia) 1 1 copy of first response Vodafone
25-Jul-16 |SI Mansfield (Midland East) 1 1 copy of first response Vodafone
SI Cambridge (London Anglia) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1|copy of first response Vodafone
SI Cirencester (SW England) 1 1 copy of first response Telefonica (02)
SI Birkenhead (Cheshire Region) 1 1 1 1 copy of first response Telefonica (02)
SI Heswall (Cheshire Region) 1 1 copy of first response Telefonica (02)
SI Chester (Cheshire Region) 1 1 copy of first response
SI Manchester (South Lancs) 1 1 1 1 copy of first response Telefonica (02)
06-Aug-16 |SI Slough Windsor (Lndn Chilterng 1 1 1 1 1 1
25-Jul-16 |SI Mansfield (Midland East) 1 1 1 1 1 1
25-Jul-16 |SI Sheffield (Yorkshire Region) 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4|Several members wrote to all 4
30-Jul-16 |SI Barnstaple (SW England) 2 2 4 4
04-Aug-16 |SI Coventry (Midland Arden) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
05-Aug-16 |SI Crosby (South Lancashire) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
02-Aug-16 |SI The Fylde (North West Eng) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
29-Jul-16 |SI Canterbury (South East Eng) 1 1 1 1
17-Aug-16 (S| Bath (South West Eng) 1 1 1 1
Total letters sent per ISP 19 20 20 17 9 9|65
Summary

65 Template letters were despatched by 19 Clubs; they were sent from 11 different regions, ranging from Devon in the South West, to Sheffield in the North, and from Cheshire in the
West to Suffolk in the East.

V and T only responded to the first few, but their nil responses have been counted as replies, as they stated to us that they would not sent out further replies to letters after the first

few.)

Of the 65 letters sent out, a standard response was received from both Vodafone (29%) and Telefonica (26%) , neither of whom ticked a box from the 3 questions provided. There
was no response from EE (20 letters) or 3 Mobile (9 Letters) .




